Bib #
143
149
145
146
223
228
148
163
227
229
144
147
137
367

216
274
275
276

131

First
Jim
Chris
Thomas
lan
Denise
Wyatt
Erin
David
Robert
Tyler
Lisa
Kiera
Sharyn

Karen
Antoinette
Paula
Amber

Isis

Doug

Last
Parsons
Dienes
Parsons
Parsons
Stephens
Stephens
Dienes
Babcock
Stephens
Stephens
Parsons
Parsons
Gordon

Hayden
Hutchinson
Liverpool-Davis
Davis

Davis

Kelly

Age
44
29
12

9
35
8
29
43
36
5
41
6
56
47

46

58

34
7

48

Gender City
M College Park, MD
M Hyattsville, MD
M College Park, MD
M College Park, MD
F Berwyn Heights, MD
M Berwyn Heights, MD
F Hyattsville, MD
M College Park, MD
M Berwyn Heights, MD
M Berwyn Heights, MD
F College Park, MD
F College Park, MD
F Glenn Dale, MD
F Glenn Dale, MD
F Laurel, MD
F Greenbelt, MD
F Greenbelt, MD
F Greenbelt, MD
M Bryant Rd, MD

Loops
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles

1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles
1.75 Miles

3 Miles

Time

Minutes
11
12
13
14
15
15
16
16
19
19
22
22
23
23

26

30

45

45

Seconds
27
1
0
3
27
27
13
13
8
8
40
44
12
42

23

23

44

50

10



272

254

127

135

162

157

161

278

271

232

279

261

120

242

213

277

256

168

133

Katina
D.

Bill
Eddie
Kirk
Juan
Eric

Jill

Kim

lan
Patricia
Melissa
Charlotte
Amanda
David
Randy
Wanda
Abigail
Craig

Sally

Joy

Juarez
Stahr
Matus
Gordon
Rodriguez
Melin
Dougherty
Daniels
Richardson
Clark
Kibler
Munar
Mercer
Bennett
Giray

Sims
Legge
Fromel

Sebastian

43

53

43

58

48

37

34

35

57

44

37

44

47

40

28

32

49

< £ £ £ £ £

Bowie, MD

The Plains, VA
Adelphi, MD

Glenn Dale, MD
Springdale, MD
Greenbelt, MD
College Park, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Glenn Dale, MD
Bowie, MD

Bowie, MD

Bowie, MD
Cheverly, MD
College Park, MD
New Carrollton, MD
Beltsville, MD
Largo, MD

New Carrollton, MD

College Park, MD

3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles
3 Miles

3 Miles

21

22

22

22

23

24

26

27

27

28

28

28

29

30

31

32

34

36

38

41

51

18

21

56

47

19

30

31

10

11

49

16

19

14

26

18



214

273

212

100

108

110

111

128

129

130

132

134

136

138

139

140

141

142

150

158

Joanne
Ronald
Lowanda
Mark
Ben
John
Catherine
Anne
Clare
Jim

John
Kent
Cindy
Tony
Kateri
Lynn
Matthew
John
Terri

Jamela

Gragasin-Girax

Gallant
Allen
Shroder
Hartmann
Ramsey
Ramsey
Byrnes
Imholtz
Cantwell
Giamalva
McCullough
Cohen
Bell
Baker
Hull
Baker
Ramsey
Taylor

Des Vignes

37

29

43

60

19

53

14

53

67

58

60

57

46

50

31

34

31

53

37

37

< £ £

<

New Carrollton, MD 3 Miles 41
Beltsville, MD 23
Bowie, MD 30
College Park, MD

Cheverly, MD

New Carrollton, MD

New Carrollton, MD

Cheverly, MD

Beltsville, MD

Beltsville, MD

College Park, MD

Lanham, MD

Washington, DC

Hyattsville, MD

Greenbelt, MD

Greenbelt, MD

Greenbelt, MD

New Carrollton, MD

Greenbelt, MD

Bowie, MD

44

24



159

160

164

165

166

167

169

170

202

208

217

238

245

246

Jamaal
Jayda
William
Daniel
Angela
Virginia
Kate
Megan
Kyle
Brittney
Dexter
Malachi
Maria

Sydney

no bib? Joshua

Des Vignes
Des Vignes
McRae
Wingate
McRae
Fromel
Green
Askine
Askine
Maye
Hutchinson
Clark
Green
Hawkins

Des Vignes

14

10

42

63

34

30

30

26

11

50

20

11

Bowie, MD

Bowie, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
New Carrollton, MD
Greenbelt, MD
Laurel, MD

Laurel, MD

Mt. Ranier, MD
Laurel, MD

Bowie, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD

Bowie, MD



